TECHNOLOGY
Arpool Style
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

ORDERING INFORMATION
Arpool Style
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
MODEL
LENGHT
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
INTERNAL
LIGHT CONTROL
•  362mm (14,3”)
•  662mm (26,1”)
•  H - 67W/m, 2700/3000/4000K, 1208lm/m
•  H - 67W/m, TW (2200-4000K)
•  H - 67W/m, RGBW (4000K)
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  T6 - Tuneable white 2200-4000K
•  M5 - RGBW (W 4000K)
•  GR - Graze (10°x50°)
•  12 - 12VDC fixture voltage
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  03* - Standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  06 - Luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  09 - Luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  15 - Luminaire supplied with 15m (50’) feed cable
•  20 - Luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
•  7 - Linear Louvre
AY
360
660
H
27
30
40
T6
M5
GR
12
24
03
06
09
15
20
7
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
Arpool Style
HOUSING
DRIVERS
•  AR413 - Housing Arpool Linear L360
•  AR415 - Housing Arpool Linear L660
•  AR413NSF - Housing Arpool Linear Narrow L360 Side Feed
•  AR415NSF - Housing Arpool Linear Narrow L660 Side Feed
•  AR413NBF - Housing Arpool Linear Narrow L360 Back Feed
•  AR415NBF - Housing Arpool Linear Narrow L660 Back Feed
•  List of available drivers
Housings